Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519220EN   page 1
December 6, 2022 1:51 PM
Top Product Features
• Narrow aperture compatible with TechZone™
• 3-3/4” installed depth
• Multiple lumen packages with efficacies up to 135 lumens per watt

Warranty
• Five year warranty standard.
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: R6-WL-30L835-LD5-UNV-4-T1-STD
Series Shielding Lumen Package
(Nominal 3500K delivered lumens)
CRI Color Temperature LED Revision Input Voltage
Series Shielding
Lumen Package
(Nominal 3500K delivered lumens)
CRI Color Temperature LED Revision Input Voltage
R6=Class R6 LED Recessed WL=Frosted Linear Prismatic 10L=1000 lumens (2 ft)
15L=1500 lumens (2 ft)
20L=2000 lumens (2 ft / 4 ft)
30L=3000 lumens (4 ft)
40L=4000 lumens (4 ft)
8=80CRI 30=LED 3000K
35=LED 3500K
40=LED 4000K
LD5=LED 5.0 UNV=Universal (120V-277V)
347=347V
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Refer to performance table on Page 3 for more detail.
Size Ceiling Type Driver Type Options
Size Ceiling Type Driver Type Options
2=6" x 2'
4=6" x 4'
T1=1" T-Bar, Slot Grid, and 9/16" Tegular
T9=9/16" T-Bar (Flush)
STD=Standard 0-10V (1%-100%)
5LT=Fifth Light DALI (1%-100%)
LH=Lutron HiLume 1% EcoSystems (LDE1)
CP=Chicago Plenum
W6=6' Whip Flex
W12=12' Whip Flex
Notes Notes Notes Notes
"T1" ceiling type is compatible with Metalux DF and DFR Series Drywall
Frame Kits, ordered separately from Metalux.
Lutron driver options not available in 2ft unit size. See specification features for flexible metal conduit details.
R6-WL-30L835-LD5-UNV-4-T1-STD
Class R6
Cooper Lighting Solutions
18001 East Colfax Avenue
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 1-800-760-1317
© 2022 Cooper Lighting Solutions
All Rights Reserved.
Specifications and dimensions